
St Paul’s School Retail Shop
Monday to Friday 8am to 4pm      Phone: (07) 3261 1388   

 
  

Uniform Price List     |    Pre Prep - Year 3

Pre Prep

Pre Prep Polo Shirt

Green Shorts

Jnr Green Hat

Green Socks

Pre Prep Track Top

Track Pants

Pre Prep Sheet Set

Back Pack  -  Junior

Trolley Bag

Library Bag

Prep

Prep Polo Shirt

House Polo

Green Shorts

Jnr Green Hat

Green Socks

Prep Track Top

Track Pants

Library Bag

Chair Bag

Art Smock

Back Pack - Junior

Trolley Bag

Years 1 - 3   

Junior Polo Shirt

House Polo

Green Shorts

Jnr Green Hat

Green Socks

Junior Track Top

Track Pants

Chair Bag

Junior Library Bag

Art Smock

Back Pack Junior

Trolley Bag

Detailed information about prices & sizes is available from the Flexischools website:  www.flexischools.com.au
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$30.00

$30.00

$38.00

$10.00

$45.00

$35.00

$46.50

$70.00

$150.00

$15.00

$30.00

$33.00

$30.00

$38.00

$10.00

$45.00

$35.00

$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$70.00

$150.00

$50-$52

$30-$48 

$38-$49

$10.00

$15.00

$16.00

$33.00

$30.00

$33.00

$30.00

$38.00

$10.00

$45.00

$35.00

$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$70.00

$150.00

Prep - Year 3  |  Swimming

Sun Shirt 

Girls Swimmers

Boys Swimmers

Swim Cap Lycra

Swim Cap Silicone

Du�e Bag (Swimming)

House Shirt

Please Note: All prices are subject to change


