St Paul's School Retail Shop

Monday to Friday 8am to 4pm Phone: (07) 3261 1388



Revised: March 2025

Uniform Price List | Pre Prep - Year 3

Pre Prep	
Pre Prep Polo Shirt	\$30.00
Green Shorts	\$30.00
Jnr Green Hat	\$38.00
Green Socks	\$10.00
Pre Prep Track Top	\$45.00
Track Pants	\$35.00
Pre Prep Sheet Set	\$46.50
Back Pack - Junior	\$70.00
Trolley Bag	\$150.00
Library Bag	\$15.00
5	
Years 1 - 3	
Years 1 - 3 Junior Polo Shirt	\$30.00
	\$30.00 \$33.00
Junior Polo Shirt	
Junior Polo Shirt House Polo	\$33.00
Junior Polo Shirt House Polo Green Shorts	\$33.00 \$30.00
Junior Polo Shirt House Polo Green Shorts Jnr Green Hat	\$33.00 \$30.00 \$38.00
Junior Polo Shirt House Polo Green Shorts Jnr Green Hat Green Socks	\$33.00 \$30.00 \$38.00 \$10.00
Junior Polo Shirt House Polo Green Shorts Jnr Green Hat Green Socks Junior Track Top	\$33.00 \$30.00 \$38.00 \$10.00 \$45.00
Junior Polo Shirt House Polo Green Shorts Jnr Green Hat Green Socks Junior Track Top Track Pants	\$33.00 \$30.00 \$38.00 \$10.00 \$45.00 \$35.00
Junior Polo Shirt House Polo Green Shorts Jnr Green Hat Green Socks Junior Track Top Track Pants Chair Bag	\$33.00 \$30.00 \$38.00 \$10.00 \$45.00 \$35.00 \$15.00
Junior Polo Shirt House Polo Green Shorts Jnr Green Hat Green Socks Junior Track Top Track Pants Chair Bag Junior Library Bag	\$33.00 \$30.00 \$38.00 \$10.00 \$45.00 \$35.00 \$15.00 \$15.00

Prep	
Prep Polo Shirt	\$30.00
House Polo	\$33.00
Green Shorts	\$30.00
Jnr Green Hat	\$38.00
Green Socks	\$10.00
Prep Track Top	\$45.00
Track Pants	\$35.00
Library Bag	\$15.00
Chair Bag	\$15.00
Art Smock	\$25.00
Back Pack - Junior	\$70.00
Trolley Bag	\$150.00

Prep - Year 3 | Swimming

Sun Shirt	\$50-\$52
Girls Swimmers	\$30-\$48
Boys Swimmers	\$38-\$49
Swim Cap Lycra	\$10.00
Swim Cap Silicone	\$15.00
Duffle Bag (Swimming)	\$16.00
House Shirt	\$33.00

Please Note: All prices are subject to change